THE

VIADUCT TAVERN

The Viaduct Tavern is a historic pub located in the City of London. Built in the late
19th century, it features a stunning Victorian facade and retains its original interior
charm. The pub is known for its amazing beer, their own Ginfusions,
cosy atmosphere, and fascinating connection to Newgate prison.

126 Newgate Street, EC1A 7AA

TEL 020 7600 1863 E M A IL viaduct@fullers.co.uk

W E B www.viaducttavern.co.uk

S

@theviaducttavernecl



tel:020%207600%201863

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

ASAHI 5% Osaka, Japan

Asahi Super Dry is brewed with precision to very high quality standards, under the supervision of Japa-
nese master brewers. Our Advanced brewing techniques deliver a dry, crisp taste and quick clean finish.
We call it Karakuchi taste  7.35

AMSTEL 4.1% Amsterdam, Netherlands
The distinctive, golden Amstel beer with its mildly bitter taste and excellent quality has become well
known around the World 6.20

PERONI 5.1% Italy
Italian passion, attention to detail and crafismanship are the ingredients that now, and forever, will
ensure the superior and authentic Italian taste of Peroni Nastro Azzurro 7.15

FRONTIER 4.5% Chiswick, West London
A lager brewed with New World hops that pours a bright golden colour & immediately offers up deli-
cious fruit flavours, delivering distinctive notes of citrus, passion fruit & melon 6.70

GUINNESS 4.1% Dublin, Ireland
Initial low to medium malt sweetness with a degree of caramel, chocolate & roasted coffee flavours with
a distinctive dry roasted bitterness in the finish 7.05

BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL 4.3% Tottenham, North London

The idea was to create a beer that we could drink from 8am in the morning, all day, every day! A brew
that you could make your ‘go to’ at any time and still function. My Great Granddad used to shout on his
way out the door: “I'm going down the pub for a pint of neck oil!” 7.50

CORNISH ORCHARDS GOLD CIDER 5.2% Cornwall
An immensely refreshing & creative blend of bittersweet & dessert apples, with a light Champagne
sparkle, fruity apple tones & a long, dry finish 6.60

JUBEL PEACH 4% (GF) Aprés, France
A lively lager that packs a fruity punch. This nectar drips with juicy peaches that will delete your thirst.
A dangerously refreshing drop with a clean lager finish that leaves you wanting more 7.05

CASK ALE

LONDON PRIDE 4.1% Chiswick, West London
Rich & smooth, London Pride has a good malty base with a blend of hop character, easy drinking with
great body & a fruity, satisfying finish 5.95

OLIVER’S ISLAND 3.8% Chiswick, West London
A refreshing golden ale brewed with malt and hops in perfect balance to deliver an easy drinking ale
with citrus and tropical fruit notes and a crisp satisfying bite 6.10

LOOKING FOR
THE VENUE?

The Viaduct Tavern is available for private hire on

Saturdays and Sundays.

Be it birthday, wedding, meeting, party or simply a chance to

reconnect, we are happy to accommodate!

We're well connected by road, rail and boat (if you
fancy arriving by Thames!), and are surrounded by

some of the city's finest historic sites.

With a great central location, historic interior, and
unique Ginfusions you would only try here. This could

just be the perfect place for you big night out!

For more info & to book please visit us on

www.viaducttavern.co.uk

OR you can get in touch by:

Calling us on 020 7600 1863 or writing to
viaduct@fullers.co.uk

We hope to hear from you soon!


http://www.viaducttavern.co.uk/
mailto:viaduct@fullers.co.uk

GIN TASTING BOARD
EXPERIENCE

We would like to welcome you to a journey of exploration. Embark into a tasteful
experience of Gins, we have chosen five different Gin Tasting Boards including three

single gins, their garnishes & two Fever Tree Tonics

CLASSIC

Silverback Old Tom, Portobello Dry Gin & Sipsmith VJOP

BOTANICAL

Roku / Silent Pool / The Botanist

CITRUSY

Tanqueray Rangpur Lime / Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla / Sipsmith Lemon Drizzle

SPICY

Hendrick’s Lunar / Bathtub / Pink Pepper

GINFUSION

Lime Cucumber & Mint / Rhubarb & Hibiscus / Passion Fruit & Vanilla

Please, ask a member of the staff for more information. And yes, we can do
personalised Gin Tasting Board Experience, including blind tasting boards or gins of
You choice

BOTTLED BEER AND CIDER

ASAHI SUPER DRY 5.2% (vg) Japan
A special yeast, Asahi #318, is what gives this crisp, refreshing beer it’s dryness. Drinks like a sessiona-
ble lager but with the alcohol content of a premium 6

PERONI 5.1% (vg) Italy
Peroni Nastro Azzurro is an intensely crisp and refreshing lager with an unmistakable touch of Italian
style brewed in Italy to the original recipe conceived in 1963 5.80

PERONI GLUTEN FREE 5.1% (vg) Italy

Brewed to the exact same recipe as Peroni, including barley. A specific enzyme is added at the end of
the brew which removes the gluten, leaving a beer that can be enjoyed by coeliacs or those who choose
to lead a gluten-free lifestyle 5.80

SOL 4.5% (vg) Mexico

Presented in a clear bottle to highlight its golden colour, Sol is a crisp, extremely refreshing lager that
will hit the spot after a hard day at work, whether it’s sunny outside or not. We'll serve it with a lime
wedge in the top, unless you ask us not to. We don’t know why, but most likely, neither do you 5.90

MEANTIME LONDON PALE ALE 5.2% (vg) Greenwich, London
A citrussy, hoppy and sessionable pale ale from the heart of the capital. Meantime Pale is an easy drink-
ing, but flavourful delight. A nice introduction to the wonderful world of craft beer 6.15

DELIRIUM TREMENS 8.5% (vg) Belgium

This award winning beer is now one of the most recognisable Belgian beers around, thanks in part to
Brouwerij Huyghe's signature pink elephant logo, but also because this blonde ale is a malty, spicy
taste sensation with a long-lasting finish 8

FRANZISKANER 5% (vg) Germany 500ml

“The original fresh wheat beer taste.” Cloudy in appearance, the rich but delicately bitter taste of Fran-
ziskaner Weissbier results from the large percentage of wheat malt. The flavours of this wheat beer are
fruity, with a touch of citrusy orange, mixed with spices, such as clove and coriander 6.30

OLD MOUT KIWI & LIME CIDER 4.0% (vg)

The ingenious pairing of aromatic kiwi and zingy lime. Mixed with cider, these natural partners create a
unique combination 6.65

OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE & RASPBERRY CIDER 4.0% (vg)
The meeting of exotic pineapple and tart raspberries, blended to remind you of balmy, far-flung places
£6.65

OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES CIDER 4.0% (vg)
This tasty tipple occurred when our crisp apples met their match with a handful of ripe berries and
cherries £6.65



ALCOHOL FREE / LOW ALCOHOL BEERS

BROOKLYN SPECIAL EFFECTS 0.4% United States
Our award-winning Special Effects Hoppy Amber is a hoppy lager-style brew with an unexpected
piney aroma and pleasantly bitter finish that just so happens to be non-alcoholic 4.45

ERDINGER ALKOHOLFREI 0.4% 500 ml Germany

Erdinger Alkoholfrei is a great tasting non-alcoholic wheat beer and the ultimate sports and fitness
beverage. Brewed in the traditional way, Erdinger master brewers have succeeded in retaining the
aromatic, bodied Erdinger character in this non-alcoholic wheat beer 5.80

PERONI 0.0% (vg) Italy
These alcohol-free beer to come out of Peroni Nastro Azzurro, Peroni 0.0% offers a stylish, no-
alcohol alternative to the world of beer, without compromise on taste or occasion 4.60

SOFT DRINKS

JUICES

Orange 3.30
Apple 3.50
Cranberry 3.30
Pineapple 3.30
Tomato 3
SOFT DRINKS BOTTLES

Pepsi 3.30
Pepsi Max 3.20
Lemonade 3.25
FEVER TREE

Regular Toni 3.30
Light Tonic 3.15
Mediterranean Tonic 3.25
Elderflower Tonic 3.25
Aromatic Tonic 3.25
Regular Soda Water 3.15
Italian Blood Orange Soda 3.25
Mexican Lime Soda 3.25
Ginger Beer 3.25
Ginger Ale 3.25
Sugar Free Red Bull 4.55

FINGER FOOD

HUMMUS & FLATBREAD

Hummus, flatbread, olives & paprika

MEZZE PLATTER

Buffalomi, Red Pepper Meze, Hummus, Tzatziki & flatbread
CHEESE BOARD

Cheddar, Roquefort, Brie, quince, apple, celery and crackers
CHARCUTERIE PLATTER

Coppa, Bresaola, Chorizo, Salami, pickles, white bloomer & olive oil

BAR SNACKS
BROWN BAG CRISPS

Lightly Salted
Cheese & Onion
Salt & Vinegar
Smoked Bacon
Oak Smoked Chilli

CAMBROOK NUTS

Salted Peanuts
Dry Roasted Peanuts

FEEDBACK

We would love to hear from you, we always want to keep improving and that
would not be possible without you. Please scan this QR code and tell us what you

think about us. Thanks in advance.

15

16

17.95

1.20

1.15




FOOD MENU WINE LIST

TOASTIES 175ml 250ml Bottle
WHITE WINE
HAM AND CHEESE Ca’maritta Pinot Grigio (vg) - Veneto, ITALY 6.50 9.40 26
i i - 7.40 10.60 29.50
Black Cab Ham, Mature Cheddar and Tracklements Mustard 7.50 First Voyage Sauvignon Blanc - Marlborough, NEW ZEALAND
FUNGHI Two Points Sauvignon Blanc - Cape town, SOUTH AFRICA 9 13 36
i ] Picpoul de Pinet Chemin des Dames - Languedoc, FRANCE 30
Roasted mushrooms, Emmental cheese, fresh basil and truffle oil 7.50
BRIE AND AVOCADO
Brie, avocado, roasted peppers, spring onion and chili jam 7.50
per prne / RED WINE
BACON AND BRIE
Rio del Rey Rioja Reserva - La Rioja, SPAIN 7.50 R 30
Bacon, Brie and Tomato 790 Cruz Alta Reserva Malbec (vg) - Mendoza, ARGENTINA 28
3 CHEESE AND ONION Les Cent Verres Pinot Noir - Languedoc, FRANCE 28.50
Mature Cheddar, Mozzarella, Goat Cheese and Onion Marmalade Chutney 7.50
MOZZARELLA AND PESTO
Mozzarella, Green Pesto and Fresh Tomato 7.50 ROSE WINE
, Pinot Grigio delle Venezie - Colognola ai Colli, ITALY 6.80 9.70 27
MR. BARRICK’S
The famous Mr. Barrick’s products... After twenty years as a Yorkshire exile in London, and encour- La Boire Rosé - Cotes de Provence, FRANCE 3
aged by Britain at last rediscovering its own native foods, Mr Barrick decided to go into business
making traditional cold Pies and Scotch Eggs.
Traditional Scotch Egg 5 SPARKLING Bottle
Classic Pie 6.50 La Tordera Prosecco DOC (20cl) (vg) - Treviso, ITALY 10.30
Pork and Black Pudding Pie 6.50 Moinet Prosecco DOCG (vg) - Conegliano, ITALY 30
Huntsman Pie 6.50 Laverstoke Sparkling Wine (vg) - Hampshire, ENGLAND 48
Chorizo Style Pork and Wensleydale Pie 6.50 Laurent Perrier La Cuvee Brut NV (vg) - Champagne, FRANCE 76
Dom Perignon (vg) - Champagne, FRANCE 257

Allergen Info

If you require information regarding the presence of allergens in any of our food or drink, please ask your server
who will be happy to provide this information. Whilst a dish may not contain a specific allergen, due to the wide
range of ingredients used in our kitchen food may be at risk of cross contamination by other ingredients.

125ml glasses available


https://www.vivino.com/wine-regions/marlborough

WHISKY

JOHNNIE WALKER RED
LAPHROAIG 10YO
GLENFIDDICH 12YO
TALISKER 10YO
BALVENIE 12YO
MONKEY SHOULDER
JAMESON

JACK DANIEL’S
WOODFORD RESERVE
MAKER’S MARK
BUFFALO TRACE

KNOB CREEK

BULLEIT
GLENMORANGIE

OBAN

SAZERAC RYE

HIBIKI

EAGLE RARE

COUNTRY
KILMARNOCK
ISLE OF ISLAY
DUFFTOWN
ISLE OF SKYE
DUFFTOWN
SCOTLAND
IRELAND
TENNESSEE
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
NEW ORLEANS
JAPAN
KENTUCKY

ABV
40%
40%
40%
45.8%
40%
40%
40%
40%
45.2%
45%
40%
50%
45%
40%
43%
45%
43%
45%

LIQUERS & SHOTS

LIQUEURS

BAILEYS (50ML)
AMARETTO DISARONNO
RAMAZZOTTI WHITE SAMBUCA
JAGERMEISTER
SOUTHERN COMFORT
KAHLUA

ARCHERS PEACH
SIPSMITH LONDON CUP
TOSOLINI LIMONCELLO
PIMMS

COUNTRY
IRELAND
ITALY
ITALY
GERMANY
USA
MEXICO
ENGLAND
LONDON
ITALY
LONDON

ABV
17%
28%
38%
35%
35%
20%
18%
29.5%
28%
25%

25ML
4.80
5.65
5.55
5.65
5.65
5.15
5.45
5.55
5.60
5.30
5.85
5.55
5.35
5.65
5.75
6.10
7.25
5.65

25ML
6.10
5.25
5.05
5.35
5.25
5.15
5.00
5.10
4.90
4.35

BOTANICAL

BLOOM
ELEPHANT

HALF HITCH
HENDRICK’S
MIRABEAU ROSE
ROKU

SILENT POOL
THE BOTANIST

CITRUS

CHASE PINK GRAPEFRUIT
MARTIN MILLERS
MERMAID

MONKEY 47

SIPSMITH LEMON DRIZZLE
SIPSMITH ZESTY ORANGE
TANQUERAY 10

TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA

TANQUERAY RANGPUR LIME

SWEET

BOE VIOLET

BRIXTON

BROCKMANS

CHAPEL DOWN
MONKEY 47 SLOE
SILVERBACK OLD TOM
SIPSMITH SLOE GIN

GARNISH ABV
Marigold & Rose Petals  40%
DH Apple 45%
Lemon & Fennel Seeds 40%
Cucumber 41.4%
Rose Petals 43%
Ginger 43%

Coriander Seeds & Orange 43%
Grapefruit & Rosemary ~ 46%

GARNISH ABV
DH Grapefruit 40%
Lime & Black Pepper 40%
Cucumber 42%
Lemon & Mint 47%
DH Lemon 40.4%
DH Orange 40%
Grapefruit 47.3%
Orange 41.3%
DH Lime & Basil 41.3%
GARNISH ABV
Grapefruit 41.5%
Orange & Basil 45%
Grapefruit 40%
Orange & Lemon 41.2%
Orange 29%
Lemon & Lavender 43%
Orange 29%

25ML
5.55
6.35
6.50
6.15
6.20
5.55
5.55
6.20

25ML
6.40
5.70
6.25
5.95
6.00
5.95
6.45
5.80
5.25

25ML

6.20
6.20
6.20
6.20
6.35
6.20
5.80



GINS

CLASSIC DRY

GARNISH ABV
135 EAST HYOGO DH Lemon 42%
AVIATION AMERICAN Orange 42%
BROOKLYN Grapefruit & Juniper 40%
BULLDOG Lemon & Black Pepper  40%
COTSWOLD DH Orange & Lime 46%
DEATH’S DOOR DH Apple 47%
DOGHOUSE RENEGADE Lemon & Rosemary 42%
EALING Cucumber & Cornflower  42%
EDINBURGH Orange 43%
HSM VICTORY NAVY STRENGH DH Orange & Cornflower 57%
KING OF SOHO Grapefruit 42%
MARY ROSE Grapefruit & Rosemary  42%
NO. 3 Grapefruit & Rosemary  46%
OXLEY DH Orange & Juniper 47%
PLYMOUTH Lemon 41.2%
PLYMOUTH NAVY STRENGH Lime & Ginger 57%
PORTOBELLO Grapefruit & Juniper 42%
SIPSMITH Lime 41.6%
SIPSMITH VJOP DH Lemon & Juniper 57.7%
TANQUERAY Lime 41.3%
TARQUIN’S DH Lime 42%
XORINGUER MAHON Lemon Wedge 38%
SPICED

GARNISH ABV
BATHTUB DH Lemon & Szechuan  43.3%
HENDRICK’S LUNAR Cucumber & Black Pepper 43.4%
PINK PEPPER Grapefruit & Pink Pepper  44%

25ML

6.00
6.35
6.20
6.20
5.60
6.25
6.20
6.20
6.00
6.80
6.20

6.35
5.50
8.75
5.55
5.75
5.30
5.80
6.35
5.25
6.35
5.90

25ML

6.20
6.35
6.55

VODKA
ABSOLUT
SMIRNOFF BLACK
BELVEDERE
GREY GOOSE
SIPSMITH SIPPING
CIROC

RUM

HAVANA 3 YEARS
HAVANA 7 YEARS
KRAKEN SPICED
RON ZACAPA 23
DIPLOMATICO
MALIBU
BACARDI

TEQUILA
PATRON ANEJO

PATRON SILVER

OLMECA BLANCO
TEQUILA ROSE

CAZCABEL COFFEE
ZIGNUM JOVEN MEZCAL
ZIGNUM REPOSADO MEZCAL

BRANDY
HENNESSY XO
MARTELL

REMY MARTIN 1738
REMY MARTIN VSOP

SPIRITS

COUNTRY
SWEDEN
ENGLAND
POLAND
FRANCE
ENGLAND
FRANCE

COUNTRY
CUBA

CUBA
CARIBBEAN
GUATEMALA
VENEZUELA
BARBADOS
CUBA

COUNTRY
MEXICO
MEXICO
MEXICO
MEXICO
MEXICO
MEXICO
MEXICO

COUNTRY
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE

ABV

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

ABV
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
37.5%
37.5%

ABV

40%
40%
38%
15%
34%
40%
40%

ABV

40%
40%
40%
40%

25ML
5.35
5.25
5.95
6.00
5.95
6.10

25ML
5.25
6.00
5.75
6.40
6.60
4.90
5.25

25ML
6.60
6.50
4.90
4.90
5.50
6.05
6.05

25ML
11.05
4.90
6.95
5.85



COCKTAILS

AMARETTO SOUR

Amaretto Disaronno, Lemon Juice, Aquafaba
& Sugar Syrup 13

BLOODY MARY

Smirnoff Black, Tomato Juice, Homemade
Bloody Mary mix 9.75

DRY MARTINI

Tanqueray 10, Martini Extra Dry & Olives
13

GIN COSMO

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla, Lime Juice, Cran-
berry Juice 11.50

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Smirnoff Black, Kahlua, Espresso, Sugar
Syrup 12

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI
Absolut Vanilla, Briottet Passion Fruit Lig-
uor, Lime Juice, Passion Fruit Pureé 12

NEGRONI

Tanqueray, Martini Rosso, Campari

12.50

MEZCALONI

Zignum Mezcal, Martini Rosso, Campari
12.50

NOGRONI (AF)

Seedlip Spice Groove, Aecorn Bitter, Martini
Vibrante 6.50

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda & Orange
8.50

BRAMBLE

Tanqueray, Cranberry Juice, Creme de
Mure, Sugar Syrup, Lime Juice 12

EVERYTHING’S PEACHY

Archers Peach Schnapps & Prosecco
10.25

FLAT WHITE MARTINI

Absolut Vanilla, Kahlua, Baileys, Espresso
& Vanilla Syrup 12.50

MARGARITA

Olmeca Silver, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Salt
12.50

WHITE NEGRONI

Tanqueray, Martini Bianco, Martini Extra
Dry 12.50

TOM COLLINS

Tanqueray, Soda Water, Lemon Juice
& Sugar Syrup 12.50

OLD FASHIONED

Woodford Reserve, Angostura & Sugar
Cube 13

NOJITO (AF)

Sipsmith FreeGlider, Apple Juice, Lime
Juice & Mint 6.50

WE HAVE MORE SEASONAL GINFUSIONS FOR YOU TO TRY.
ASK A MEMBER OF THE STAFF FOR MORE INFORMATION

THE VIADUCT‘S TAVERN

GINFUSIONS
CergsoO

LEMON, LAVENDER & SZECHUAN
Dehydrated Lemon

RHUBARB & HIBISCUS
Hibiscus Flower

PASSION FRUIT & VANILLA
Dehydrated Apple

LIME, CUCUMBER & MINT
Dehydrated Lime

OLIVES & CHILLI
Dehydrated Chilli

STRAWBERRY, LIME & MINT
Dehydrated Grapefruit

ORANGE, LAVENDER & ROSEMARY
Dehydrated Orange

GRAPEFRUIT & PINK PEPPER
Dehydrated Grapefruit




